Anrede Ledigenname Vorname

Frau Bosshard Yvonne
Frau Brassel Margrit
Frau Bruderer Susanne
Frau Brunner Gerda
Frau Eigenmann  Eleonora
Frau Elser Rita

Frau Gmdr Véronique
Frau Graf Ursula
Frau Grogger Paula
Frau Glbeli Imelda
Frau Hofacher Heidi
Frau Hofstetter Elisabeth
Herr Brulisauer Niklaus
Herr Frehner Ernst
Herr Furrer Walter
Herr Gehrig Peter
Herr Geiger Hans Jorg
Herr Gerosa Heini
Herr Graf Ernst
Herr Graf Ernst
Herr Hauser Walter
Herr Hengartner  Heiner
Herr Hildebrand Otto
Herr Hug Andreas
Herr Neimeier Walter
Herr Steiner René

Stand am

Verheiratet
Hinder-Bosshard
Brassel
Bendz-Bruderer

Hengartner-Brunner

Furrer-Eigenmann
Brunschwiler-Elser
Ackermann-Gmdir
Johl-Graf
Knilll-Grogger
Heinzle-Glbeli
Toselli-Hofacher
Kriemler-Hofstetter

Brulisauer-Haag
Frehner-Lippuner
Furrer-Eigenmann
Gehrig
Geiger-Grossrieder
verstorben

Graf

Graf

Hauser

Hengartner-Brunner

Hildebrand
Hug
Neimeier
verstorben

28.11.23

Postadresse
Lindenstrasse 16
Seefeldstrasse 50
Poststrasse 8
Schulstrasse 8
Rankstrasse 40
Bischofszellerstrasse 33
Hoéhenstrasse 23
Othmarstrasse 18
Eisbahnstrasse 9a
Zirm 28

4, Imp. de la Casquette
Eggstrasse 31

Adlerstrasse 6
Ahornweg 2
Rankstrasse 40
Ruhbergstrasse 32
Chaserenstrasse 488
2006

Route de Montagny 44
Place de la Liberté, Malbosc
Bergstrasse 34
Schulstrasse 8
Speicherstrasse 18a
Obere Engelaustrasse 1
Birkenstrasse 2

12. Februar 2016

Land

CH-
CH-
CH-
CH-
CH-

CH-

CH-
CH-
CH-
CH-
CH-

PLZ
9204
8008
9410
9565
8645
9200
9300
9500
9014
6463
71290
9055

9402
9472
8645
9230
9105

1775
30110
8880
9565
9000
9010
9100

Ort
Andwil
Zirich
Heiden
Bussnang
Jona
Gossau
Wittenbach
Wil

St, Gallen
Karrosten
Préty
Buahler

Mérschwil
Grabs

Jona

Flawil
Schénengrund

Grandsivaz
Laval-Pradel
Walenstadt
Bussnang
St. Gallen
St. Gallen
Herisau

Festnetztelefon
+4171 38578 37
+41 44 451 28 53

+41 71 622 25 66
+41 55 212 30 46

+4171 298 10 56
+41 7191107 18
+41 71277 13 84

+33 38551 18 26
+41 71793 22 62

+41 71 866 16 31
+41 81771 44 02
+41 55 212 30 46
+41 71 393 24 60
+4171 36110 22

+41 71 85512 36
+33 466 54 95 81
+41 817102573
+41 71 622 25 66

+41 71 245 58 40
+41 71 351 16 62

Handy
+41 79 746 39 03
+41 79230 33 15
+41 76 379 81 86
+4179 344 23 76
+41 76 505 48 48
+43 66 06 41 66 06
+41 79 602 30 46
+4179 812 91 56

+41 79 931 01 07
+4176 746 00 77

+41 79 600 65 21
+33 781 90 66 92

+41 797318018

+41 79 433 22 96

e-Mail-Adresse
yvonne.hinder@bluewin.ch
mabra@bluewin.ch
bendzlaw@bluewin.ch
g.hengartner@bluewin.ch

r.brunschwiler@jbrunschwiler.ch
veronique.a@bluewin.ch
ursulaj@thurweb.ch
paku.knill@bluewin.ch
imeldaheinzle@yahoo.de

elisabeth.kriemler@bluewin.ch

nik.bruelisauer@bluewin.ch
frehnerg@bluewin.ch
wfurrer@hispeed.ch
pit.gehrig@bluewin.ch
sohjgeiger@bluewin.ch

graf@du-tilleul.ch
graf@du-tilleul.ch
hausers@bluewin.ch
heiner_hengartner@bluewin.ch
otto.hildebrand@gmx.ch

wneimeier@gmail.com

letzte Kontrolle
03.09.2018
02.11.2023
30.08.2017
17.10.2013
27.11.2011
03.09.2018
09.07.2014
09.05.2021
17.10.2013
19.04.2015
05.11.2014
04.08.2020

09.07.2014
12.08.2018
10.09.2019
22.08.2018
06.09.2019
06.09.2019
30.09.2014
30.09.2014
02.07.2019
18.10.2013
28.11.2023

12.08.2018
18.02.2016



